
IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
AM RUN DESCRIPTION 

Issue Date: 2020 – 2021 
 

Route Name: Doyon Route Number: 6  Start Time  
     From Lot: 

7:50 AM 

 
Driver:  Bus Number:  File Number: 6-Doyon-AM 

 
Stops to Include 

   
Pick Up Time Stop No.        Description                                  

 
8:00 1.  Linebrook Road @ Belle Street   
8:05 2.  Country Club @ Fairways  
8:06 3.  Country Club @ Club House Parking Lot  
8:11 4.  Linebrook Road @ Leslie Road  
8:12 5.  375 Linebrook Road  
8:14 6.  Randall Road @ Charlotte Road  
8:15 7.  316 Linebrook Road  
8:16 8.  294 Linebrook Road  
8:17 9.  Howe Street @ Allen Lane  
8:18 10.  33 Howe Street  
8:21 11.  27 Allen Lane  
8:22 12.  15 Birch Lane  
8:23 13.  Birch Lane@ Rose Court  

       8:24 14.  14 James Road  
       8:26 15.  15 Dix Road  
       8:27 16.  4/6 Dix Road  
       8:29 17.  36 Edge Street  
       8:32 18.  Edge Street @ Ashley Lane  

8:36 19.  DOYON SCHOOL  
    
    
    
    

    
    
    

 


	IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
	Stops to Include

